
Located in Makindye Division - Kibuli Hill, Plot No. 1995/Kibuga Block 15,
Tel: +256 393 256 880, +256 700 110828, Email: scorisinternationalschoolug@gmail.com

LEVEL ADMISSION

SCHOOL FEES STRUCTURE - ACADEMIC YEAR 2025/2026

BOARDING FEES

UNIFORM

EARLY YEARS

Kindergartern 1

Kindergarten 2

Reception

PRIMARY

Year 1

Year 2

Year 3

Year 4

Year 5

Year 6

LEVEL
YEAR 2 - YEAR 6   $400         $400     $400

ADMISSION FEE (NEW REGISTRATION FEE) : Fee is non refundable and applicable for only one
        time payment.

ADDITIONAL COSTS:

LUNCH  -  $100 PER TERM 

Sibling Discount 5% Discount is offered to parents who enroll two or more children in our school.

Upfront payment discount: 5% discount is offered to parents who pay school fees for a whole year 
in advance.

Cambridge Exam fees: Fees to be paid for check point to be written by the learner in year 6.  

Transport services: Costs depend on the distance and the route.

Extra Co-curricular activities: All extra co-curricular activities are at a fee of 200,000/= per activity.

TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$100

$100

$100

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

TUITION

$900

$900

$900

$1000

$1000

$1000

$1000

$1000

$1000
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